MATILDA AV SJOVANGEN

Born 2/12/2010

Aberdeen Angus
ECE o+

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat”“a' AANSWEF060550106210

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANSWEF060550106210/AAN

3/10/2026
No Si Lans av Ryderna AANSWEMO034076006705
' AANSWEMO034076007907 S Emma av Ryderna
AANSWEF034076006105
MGS Falex av Sjévangen
AANSWEMO60550074601
oy | MATILDA
o |MATILDA AV SIOVANGEN AANSWEF060550080003
AANSWEF060550093206 730 Faust av
Sjovangen
VS AANSWEMO060550073
001

Current

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

evaluation
101

100
101
o7 O

81 L
101

100
103
100
103
101
101
102
104
90 I

% L]
101

i
i
i
-
-
i
i
H
I
i
112 I

103 [ ]

121 e
112 I

110



Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 125

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 122
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