

# MATILDA AV SJÖVÅNGEN

Born	2/12/2010
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	AANSWEM060550106210

<b>Genomic proven</b>
No

Sire	Lans av Ryderna AANSWEM034076007907	PGS	Jason av Ryderna AANSWEM034076006705
		PGD	Emma av Ryderna AANSWEM034076006105
Dam	MATILDA AV SJÖVÅNGEN AANSWEM060550093206	MGS	Falex av Sjövängen AANSWEM060550074601
		MGD	MATILDA AANSWEM060550080003
		MGDS	730 Faust av Sjövängen AANSWEM060550073001

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	101				■			
Growth	100				■			
Daily carcass gain	101				■			
Yearling weight, direct	97			■				
Birth weight, direct	81	■	■	■	■			
Weaning weight gain, direct	101				■			
Post-weaning gain	100				■			
Slaughter quality	103				■			
Carcass fat score	100				■			
Carcass conformation score	103				■			
Dam	101				■			
Calving	101				■			
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	102				■			
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	104				■	■		
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	90		■	■	■			
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	95			■	■			
Milk	101				■			
Birth weight, maternal	112				■	■		
Yearling weight, maternal	103				■			
Birth	121				■	■	■	
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	112				■	■		
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	110				■	■		

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	125		
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	122		

